W
ire
le
ss
 K
ey
pa
d WKP-3166C

•	Compatible with both Windows & Mac OS
•	Cypress 5.1 Bluetooth for up to 3 devices pairing
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	 Fn key function for number/hot keys toggle
•	 LED display for Num Lock and Fn Lock/Battery Low/Pairing / Charging
•	 Support Sleep and Wake-up Function
•	On/Off switch maximizes battery life
Mac/Win
Switch
USB-C
Charging port
pairing
button
ON/OFF
switch
USB Type-C
charging port
ON/OFF switch
Pairing button
matching for Magic Keyboard
WKP-3170M
OS Compatibility
Mac OS
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Battery Type
Li-ion battery
Battery Capacity
160 mA
Charging Port
USB-C
Dimension
115 x 80 x 10 mm
Weight
55g
Bluetooth Keypad
•	 Support Sleep and Wake-up Function
•	 LED Indicator for Pairing, Battery Low and Charging
•	 Ergonomic slope design can reduce wrist pressure
•	Rechargeable lithium battery
Bluetooth Keypad
•	 Ergonomic slope design can reduce wrist pressure
•	Calculator function can be opened by single button pressing
•	 Support Sleep and Wake-up Function
•	Quick access to Calculator Application
•	On/Off switch maximizes battery life
•	High quality scissors type key module
WKP-3180N
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Battery Type
Li-ion battery
Battery Capacity
160 mA
Power Consumption
Working: 3 mA
Sleeping: 100 uA
Dimension
117.5 x 83 x 11.5 mm
Weight
60 g
Quick access to All Clear (for Calculator) Application
Integrated
Calculator Key
Calculator
All Clear
Bluetooth Keypad
Bluetooth/USB Dual Keypad
•	Ergonomic slope design can reduce wrist pressure
•	Support Sleep and Wake-up Function
•	On/Off switch maximizes battery life
•	High quality scissors type key module
WKP-3180M
•	LED Indicator for Pairing, Battery Low, Num Lock and Charging
•	Automatically changing between Bluetooth and USB
•	Support Sleep and wake-up function
•	On/Off switch maximizes battery life
•	Rechargeable lithium battery
•	45 hrs of continuous usage
WKP-3170
Matching for Mac
Asynchronous Patent Owned
WKP-3180M
Key Layout
18 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Mac OS
Power Consumption
Working: < 3mA
Sleeping: 70uA
Battery Type
Li-ion battery, 160 mA
Dimension
117.5 x 83  x 11.5 mm
Weight
60 g
WKP-3170
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Power Consumption
Working: 3mA
Sleeping: 100uA
Dimension
115 x 80  x 10 mm
Weight
55 g
WKP-3020A
OS Compatibility
Win / Mac
Key Layout
26 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Battery Type
2 AAA
Power Consumption
Working: 3 mA
Sleeping: 100 uA
Dimension
155 x 95.5 x 21 mm
Weight
125 g
Bluetooth Calculator Keypad
•	 Bluetooth wireless technology range up to 10M
•	 Support Sleep and wake-up function
•	Auto power-off function
•	 Selectable number of decimal places: (0,2,4)
•	On/Off switch maximizes battery life
Multi-Functions: Wireless Keypad & Calculator
WKP-3030A
Key Layout
22 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win / Mac